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COCKTAILS

APERITIFS

LIMONCELLO & PROSECCO COOLER
Raspberry & mint

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Barocco prosecco, splash soda, orange

BELLINI

Barocco prosecco, peach puree

FRENCH 75
Tanqueray No.10 gin, fresh lime juice,
sugar syrup, Barocco prosecco

NEGRONI
Tanqueray No.10 gin, dry vermouth, campari,
lemon zest

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

G&T’S,

FOR WHEN LIFE GIVES YOU LEMONS

MARTIN MILLER

Schweppes slim tonic, lemon & lime wheel

BULLDOG

Schweppes crisp tonic & orange wheel

DINGLE

Fever tonic, slice of orange

G’VINE

Schweppes crisp tonic & orange wheel

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER

Fever tree, grapefruit peel

HENDRICKS

Schweppes cucumber tonic & cucumber wheels

TANQUERAY NO.10

Fever tree, lime & lemon wheel

STAR OF BOMBAY
Fever tree elderflower tonic, orange zest
& orange wheel

MONKEY 47

Schweppes crisp tonic, lime wheel & sage leaves

€8.20

€8.70

€9.50

€10.20

€10.50

€11.00

€11.50

€11.50

€13.50




LYRATH ESTATE
SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

CRUSHED COSMO BELVEDERE €13.00
Belvedere vodka, Grand Marnier, lime,
cranberry & orange zest

NONAME €11.00
Kraken rum, Malibu, sugar syrup, lime,
ginger ale & lime wheel

ELDERFLOWER TOM COLLINS €11.00
Tanqueray gin, elderflower liqueur, fresh
lemon juice, simple syrup, soda water

VICTORIAN MOJITO €11.00
Tanqueray gin, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup,
mint, soda water

MARGARITA €11.00
Don Julio tequila, triple sec, lime juice

GIN BRAMBLE €11.00
Tanqueray gin, Chambord, sugar syrup, lime juice
SALTY BELVEDERE DOG €11.00

Belvedere vodka, grapefruit, sugar syrup
& lemon zest

BOURBON CRUSH €11.00
Woodford bourbon, triple sec, sugar syrup,
ginger ale, orange wheel & mint

LYRATH ESTATE
TANQUERAY NO. 10

FRENCH 75 €11.00
Tanqueray No. 10 gin, fresh lemon juice,
sugar syrup, prosecco

BLUEBERRY GIN AND TONIC €13.00

Tanqueray No. 10 gin, lemon juice, blueberry jam,
tonic water, blueberries and cucumber

RASPBERRY GIN AND TONIC €13.00
Tanqueray No. 10 gin, lemon juice, raspberry
jam, tonic water, raspberries and black pepper

CLASSIC COCKTAIL
GRAND COSMOPOLITAN €12.00

Belvedere vodka, grand marnier, fresh lime
juice, cranberry juice, orange bitters

BLOODY MARY €12.00
Belvedere vodka, tomato juice, fresh lemon juice,
sugar syrup, Tabasco & Worcester sauce,

salt & pepper

MUDSLIDE/LIQUID DESSERT €12.00
Kahlua, Belvedere vodka, Baileys & chocolate

OLD FASHIONED €11.00

Bulleit rye whiskey, simple syrup, angostura
bitters, orange bitters

WHISKEY SOUR €11.00
Woodford reserve bourbon, lemon juice,
simple syrup, egg white, angostura bitters

SPICED MANGO & MINT DAIQUIRI €9.00
Spiced rum, mango puree, lime juice, sugar syrup,
fresh mint

CUBAN SPECIAL €11.00
Havana 3yr old, Cointreau, pineapple juice,
fresh squeezed lemon juice

MOCKTAILS
FROZEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE ~ €5.00

Fresh squeezed lemon, strawberry puree,
sugar syrup

FROZEN MINT LEMONADE €5.00
Fresh mint, fresh squeezed lemon, sugar syrup
LYRATH FRUIT COOLER €7.00

Fresh strawberry & mango puree,
cranberry & orange juice
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SPARKLING WINE (tuss ROSE WINE

BAROCCO PROSECCO . €36.00 CASTELL FUERTEROSADO ~ €7.00 €28.00
Fresh, young & crisp with a lovely fruit character, . .
ITALY — — Strawberry & violet fruit, soft,
/ B velvety wine,
PROA CAVA BRUT €11.00 €44.00 N 3\ SPAIN
Balanced, plentiful bubbles, /’ ,
soft apple fruit with a long finish, [ e ROSE D’ANJOU DOMAINE
SPAIN W <] DES NOUELLES €9.00

PALACIO DE BORNOS VERDEJO BRUT €50.00
Fine bubbles, powerful, complex and mature aroma,
notes of white flowers & wild herbs, great structure,
SPAIN

VALDO NEROLLO MASCALESE

PROSECCO ROSE €56.00
Light aromas of strawberry, raspberry & pear

along with additional doughy notes & good bubbles,
ITALY

CHAMPAGNE H. BLIN

PREMIUM BRUT €15.00 €90.00
Lively aromas of cooked fruits & notes

of apple, toasted bread gives lingering finish,

FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE TATTINGER

BRUT NV €125.00
Bubbles are fine with discreet mousse; delicate

with lingering peach, white flowers & vanilla pod,
FRANCE

Soft & light balanced by just the right
tartness, touch of dry with a hint

of strawberry,

FRANCE

ROSA DEI MASI

Soft & well balanced with lively refreshing
acidity, long attractive finish,

ITALY




WHITE WINE

CRISP AND REFRESHING

RENIDEO PINOT GRIGIO €26.00
Good weight of fruit with a fresh twist of crunchy apple &
a steely floral finish on the palate,

ITALY

SALENA ESTATE SEMILLION,

SAUVIGNON BLANC €29.00
Aromas of cut grass & pine needle herbaceousness

with subtle tropical & citrus blossom character,
AUSTRALIA

CICONIA BRANCO €8.00 €30.00
Complex aroma of tropical fruit, good steel undertone &

floral notes, strong personality with good body & acidity,
PORTUGAL

INDOMITO VERMENTINO GRILLO €32.00
Uniquely gathers minerality & fruit concentration

in a long lasting experience,

ITALY

DOMAINE UHERRE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

This wine is for pleasure, fresh palate,

€9.00 €34.00

with a great volume of white fruit & citrus,
FRANCE

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI

DI JESI DOC MACRINA €9.50
Light bodied, fresh with lots of minerality,
citrus blossom & lemon zest,

ITALY

MARLBOROUGH SUN
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Zesty gooseberry & herby citrus with
fresh acidity & a lifted aromatic finish,
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

CA’BIANCA, GAV],

Rich character of zingy acidity & minerality
lead to a long finish, clean & enticing aftertaste,
PIEDMONT, ITALY

HENRY RICHEMER

PIQUEPOUL €10.00
Frank & lively attack, it has fruity character
with citrus notes, persisting in end of mouth,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

€36.00

€36.00

€37.00

€37.00

PAXO DAS BUXAS,

ALBARINO, €10.50 €39.00
Intensely aromatic, distinctive

fruit notes with clean undertones of hay,

RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

GRUNER VETLINER,

SEPP MOSER €11.50 €42.00
Clear & fine, with juicy fruit along with

beautiful acidity & a long lasting minerality,
KREMSTAL, AUSTRIA

DOMAINE PATRICE MOREAU

POUILLY FUME €50.00
Delivered without hesitation, with generosity

& exuberance, one appreciates the roundness &
aromatic precision,

FRANCE

FRUITY & DELICATE

PALACIO DE BORNOS VERDE]JO, €32.00
Intense, tasty & well balanced, a crisp acidity

with a lingering finish, fruity & aromatic aftertaste,
SPAIN

DR. LIPPOLD EMPRESS

JOSEPHINE RIESLING, €36.00
Rich, delicious tropical & stone fruit notes

with refreshing acidity on the finish,

GERMANY

KEEP ON PUNCHING

CHENIN BLANC €50.00
Aromas of citrus, flowers, apple & a touch of orange peel,
nice acidity, a lightweight wine yet full of flavour,
SOUTH AFRICA

LA BOHEME ACT THREE

PINOT GRIS & FRIENDS, €64.00
Gently aromatic with classic characters of pear, orange
blossom & honeysuckle, textural, with soft acidity,
AUSTRALIA




MEDIUM TO FULL BODIED

BEELGARA ESTATE CHARDONNAY, €31.00
Elegant & fresh, the palate is fine & dry

with stone fruit flavours & a soft delicious

creamy finish,

AUSTRALIA

CARMINUCCI PECORINO €11.00 €41.00
Elegant fruity with hints of banana,

pineapple & green apple, full & satisfying

with great structure & aromatic persistence,

ITALY

CHABLIS VERGER,

ALAIN GEOFFROY, €42.00
Powerful with a pronounced minerally character

that enhances the fruit & fine vegetal flavours,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

MARQUES DE RISCAL FINCA

MONTICO BLANCO, RUEDA €44.00
Fresh with good acidity & hints of fennel, herbs,

white blossom, pear & peach very smooth

with a long round finish,

SPAIN

D'ARENBERG, THE HERMIT CRAB,
VIOGNIER, €49.00
Wonderfully aromatic, from white stone fruits

& citrus through to ginger, spice & raw nut,
AUSTRALIA

CHATEAU RIVES,

BLANQUES ODYSSEE, €57.00
Superb balance, medium weight, slightly creamy

with hints of toast, sweet spice & nuttiness,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

LOUIS JADOT POUILLY

MONTRACHET, 2015 €145.00
Elegant & fine, very subtle & pure on the palate

with white flower, citrus & fruityaromas, laced

with minerality,

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

RED WINE

VIBRANT & FRUITY

TORESANAS OROT ROBLE,
Light & complex, raspberry &
strawberry fruit notes,

FRANCE

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES,

HENRY FESSY

Lovely substance, with hints of blackcurrant,
FRANCE

MONTEPULICIAMO D'ABRUZZO
DONATELLO JASCI,

Fresh & fruity taste with good body &
an aftertaste of bitter almond,

ITALY

FLEURIE DOMAINE

DE PONCEREALU,

Mellow & elegant with a silky structure,
ripe red fruits are balanced by subtle
freshness & acidity,

BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

€29.00

€35.00

€40.00

€44.00




MEDIUM BODIED

CHIRINGUITO COVE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, €27.00
Fruit-filled, well balanced with notes of white pepper

& paprika, soft, medium bodied & approachable,

CHILE

MOREAU ET FILS PINOT NOIR, €28.00
Structured, well-integrated tannins with an attack of fruit
flavours, a touch of smoke & spice typical of this wine,
FRANCE

LEGANDARY PINOT NOIR €29.00
Gorgeous flavours, dark, rich & potent, with layers of
complex black cherry, raspberry & cinnamon,
ROMANIA

PENFOLDS RAWSONS RETREAT

SHIRAZ CABERNET €32.00
Lifted, fresh & lively nose, ripe summer berries &

dark spices with touch of subtle oak,

AUSTRALIA

CHACABUCO, MALBEC, MENDOZA €34.00
Soft & elegant with plum & cherry aromas with a little
spice & smooth tannins, a rounded persistent finish,
ARGENTINA

CHIANTI COLLI SENSI,

GEOGRAFICO, €9.00 €34.00
Fresh wine with intense red chery aromas,

balanced & well-rounded flavour,

TUSCANY, ITALY

MASI BONACOSTA, VALPOLICELLA,
CLASSICO DOC €39.00
Fruit driven wine, medium bodied with elegant,

smooth finish,

ITALY

DON’T TELL GARY SHIRAZ  €11.00 €42.00
Hints of pepper & soft oak spice are beautifully integrated
with blackberry fruits & medium bodied silky tannins,
VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA

CHATEAU TOUR GRAND MAYNE

CASTILLON BORDEAUX, €44.00
Very good structure, a ripe & particularly velvety
tannicity, ends with a good aromatic & noble length,
FRANCE

CROZES HERMITAGE LES LAUNES,

DELAS FRERES €52.00
Fruity nose with strong aromas of cassis & plums;

the tannic structure is ample & well rounded,

RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

RICH & RIPE

LOS HAROLDOS,

RESERVA DE FAMILLIA, MALBEC, €52.00
Well balanced with vipe tannins, chocolate &

vanilla on the nose with a long finish,

ARGENTINA

MERIDIA NERO D’AVOLA, €26.00
Delicious juicy dark berry fruit flavoured

with a touch of spice,

SICILY, ITALY

DE CHANSAC RESERVE

CARIGNAN, €8.50 €33.00
Juicy with a bit of spiciness, vanilla, red & dark fruit in
the aroma & taste, the ripe tannins & full flavour give
the wine a long finish,

FRANCE

COTES DU RHONE, ST ESPIRIT,

DELAS FRERES €9.00 €36.00
Berry fruit, violet, liquorice & spices, full,

rounded palate with delicate tannins,

RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

MONOLOGO RIOJA CRIANZA €10.00 €36.00
Cocoa, vanilla, roasted coconut, pepper & cinnamon
however notes of ripe red fruit dominate, mature &
polished tannic sensation,

RIOJA SPAIN

MALBEC RESERVE,

BODEGA PIEDRA NEGRA, €44.00
Structured & complex with pleasant tannins
which bring sweetness & long finish,
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

FINCA EL ENCINAL, CRIANZA,

RIBERA DEL DUERO €44.00
Black cherry with fine oak character, spicy, with good
weight of fruit, well-rounded tannins with fine

acidity, giving it a long, persistent & satisfying finish,
SPAIN

MASI BAROLO

CAMPOFIORIN, €12.00 €48.00
Fruity cherry & plum aromas, with vanilla, cinnamon &
spice notes, soft tannins on the palate, with fresh acidity,
finish is long and persistent, with ripe fruit flavours & a
touch of sweet spiciness,

ITALY

JORDAN THE PROSPECTOR SYRAH €51.00
Rich, dense, dark chocolate & black fruits interlaced

with pepper, barrel matured,

STELLENBOSCH, SA




CHATEAU CONDAMINE BERTRAND

PETIT VERDOT €55.00
Roundness, volume, generosity & sweetness, with

a hint of freshness , a balanced & elegant wine,

FRANCE

SENORIO AMEZOLA RIOJA

RESERVA, €58.00
Intense red fruit flavours combined with vanilla toasty
notes from the oak & a very long refined finish,

RIOJA, SPAIN

MEERLUST RUBICON, €65.00
Full bodied, structured but packed with fresh

dark fruit & rounded, linear tannins,

SOUTH AFRICA

CONDE VALDEMAR GRAN RESERVA  €67.00
Full-bodied style with layer upon layer of fruit

& sweet spice, rich & creamy with vanilla &

dark bramble fruit,

RIOJA, SPAIN

D'ARENBERG, GALVO GARAGE

BORDEAUX BLEND €72.00
Savoury, spicy & elegant, building complexity,

mineral, chalky tannins providing authoritative
balanced structure,

MCLAREN VALE, AUSTRALIA

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE,

DOMAIN DUCLAUX, €86.00
Fruity nose with concentrated red berries,

leather & liquorice, great complexity & strength,
RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

RIPA DELLE MORE, SUPER TUSCAN

BY JOHN MATTA, €95.00
Elegant, spicy, peppery, sweet with notable oak;

this is a full-flavoured & vigorous wine,

TUSCANY, ITALY

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

DOC TENUTA LENA DI MEZZO €99.00
Extremely elegant, well-balanced & velvety on

the palate, robust & complex this is a dry,

full-bodied wine,

ITALY

DESSERT WINE ..

DOBOGO MYLITTA
LATE HARVEST TOKAJI
Full bodied, hints of pear, vanilla,

€11.50 €46.00

orange & peach, balanced, with well-rounded
acidity, long finish,
HUNGARY

CHATEAU GRAVAS

SAUTERNES €12.50 €49.00
Good juicy frame to the pineapple,

quince, yellow apple & pear notes,

followed by a lively finish,

FRANCE

DIGESTIF

AERO MINTINI
Creme de Menthe, Baileys, Tia Maria

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka, Espresso, Tia Maria

BRANDY ALEXANDER

Hennessey, Creme de Cacao, cream

LYRATH KISS
Peach schnapps, Absolute vodka,
mango puree, grenadine syrup

BRANDY ALEXANDER
Bulleit rye whiskey, simple syrup,
angostura bitters, orange bitters

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00




SPIRITS

IRISH WHISKEY TULLAMORE DEW 12YR €8.00 OTHER WHISKIES / RUM

MIDDLETON VERY RARE € 25.00 TULLAMORE DEW 14YR €16.00 BOURBON HAVANA SPECIAL €6.00
JAMESON 18YR OLD €23.00 il(_: ;RéZHMAN €€67(5)g JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL €9.00 KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM €7.00
JAMESON BLACK BARREL €8.50 : HAVANA 3YR OLD €6.00
JAMESON CASKMATES €6.50 WRITERS TEARS €750 fvli)I\I)TDLFE:)\g)N;EA;:;VE : 67_22 CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED €5.20
RED BREAST 12YR OLD €9.50 METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN - €9.00 BULLEIT BOURBON/RYE €6.50 BACARDI €5.20
VELLOW SPOT € 0.50 METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE MALT € 14.00 M BEAM ¢80

GREEN SPOT €750 JACK DANIELS €5.50

KNAPPOGUE CASTLE 12YR €8.50 SCOTCH WHISKY CANADIAN CLUB €5.50

POWERS I12YR €8.50 GLENFIDDICH 12YR OLD €10.00 SOUTHERN COMFORT €5.20

BLACK BUSH €6.00 GLENMORANGIE €10.00

BUSHMILLS €5.20 TALISKER 10YR € 10.00

JAMESON €5.20 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK €7.00 j
POWERS €5.20 JOHNNIE WALKER RED €5.50 . éu ‘
PADDY €520  TEACHERS €5.20 .l
TULLAMORE DEW €5.20 FAMOUS GROUSE €5.20 ! f ‘

TULLAMORE DEW 10YR €8.00 | _ ————




APERITIF

PERNOD

CAMPARI

PIMMS NO 1

MARTINI DRY/ROSSO
CINZANO BLANCO/ROSSA

SHERRY & PORT

AMONTILLADO

TIO PEPE

SANDEMAN
RAINWATER MADEIRA
CREAM SHERRY

€5.20
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€7.00

€5.20
€5.00
€5.20
€5.50
€5.20

LIQUER

BENEDICTINE
DISARONNO
DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER
COINTREAU

IRISH MIST

TIA MARIA

CREME DE MENTHE
BAILEYS

KAHLUA
JAGERMEISTER
DON JULIO TEQUILA
TEQUILA

SAMBUCA

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€7.00
€5.50
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€8.50
€5.00
€5.00

COGNAC

HENNESSY PARADIS
HENNESSY XO
PIERRE FERRAND
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY

ARMAGNAC

CALVADOS

€66.00
€ 21.00
€12.00
€9.00
€9.00
€6.00

€9.00

€9.00




VODKA GIN DRAFT BEERS BOTTLED BEERS

GREY GOOSE €9.50 MONKEY 47 € 10.00 YELLOW BELLY CITRA PALE ALE €6.00 BULMERS LARGE €6.80

BELVEDERE €8.00 G’ VINE €8.00 SMITHWICKS €5.30 BULMERS LONGNECK €5.80

CIROC €7.00 STAR OF BOMBAY €8.00 GUINNESS €5.30 MONT IRISH PILSNER €5.80

ABSOLUT €5.20 SILVER SPEAR IRISH GIN €7.50 HEINEKEN €5.60 SOL €5.80

FINLANDIA €5.20 TANQUERAY NO. 10 €8.00 TIGER €6.00 ORCHARD THIEVES LARGE €6.80

SMIRNOFF €5.20 TANQUERAY €6.00 COORS LIGHT €5.60 MILLER €5.80
DINGLE €6.00 MONT IRISH PILSNER €6.00 BUDWEISER €5.80
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER €7.00 COORS LIGHT €5.80
BULLDOG €6.50 HEINEKEN €5.80
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE €5.70 PAULANER NON ALCOHOLIC €6.00
HENDRICK’S €5.70

GORDON’S




O’HARA’S CRAFT BEERS

DOUBLE IPA

CURIM GOLD

IRISH PALE ALE
IRISH RED

LEANN FOLLAIN

515T STATE IPA
FREEBIRD WHITE IPA

€8.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

MINERALS

SAN PELLEGRINO

AQUA PANNA
SPLITS/MINERAL WATER
BABY MIXER

FEVER TREE TONIC 200 ML
JUICE

RED BULL

€4.75
€4.75
€3.00
€2.20
€3.50
€3.00
€5.00







